PRESTON UPON THE WEALD MOORS
VILLAGE MEETING

ACCOUNTS YEAR ENDING 31ST MARCH 2021

Balance brought forward

INCOME
Precept - 2020/21 (£300 total)

EXPENDITURE
Insurance
Defibrillator Signs
Fix Signs

Closing balance @ 31st March 2021

Notes to accompany accounts
1 Uplift includes Defibrillator

Balance to be carried forward

£300.00

£300.00

£112.00
£108.00
£50.00

£270.00

£540.64

£540.64

£300.00

£840.64

-£270.00

£570.64

£570.64

NOTE



