PRESTON UPON THE WEALD MOORS VILLAGE MEETING

Balance to be carried forward

ACCOUNTS YEAR ENDING 31ST MARCH 2021				NOTE
Balance brought forward			£540.64	
INCOME			£540.64	
Precept - 2020/21 (f	£300 total)	£300.00		
		£300.00	£300.00 £840.64	
			1840.04	
EXPENDITURE		2442.00		
Insurance		£112.00		1
Defibrillator Signs		£108.00		
Fix Signs		£50.00 £270.00	-£270.00	
Closing balance @ 31st Mar	ch 2021		£570.64	
Notes to accompany accounts 1 Uplift includes Defibrillator				
·				

£570.64